STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

1/5/2024 Dec-23

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO. Code No

16-107529

16-107531

16-107532

16-107534

16-107535

445120

722515

321900

112990

112990

NAMES OF VENDORS

Willscreek Grub & Pub Patio Inc

French Press Café

D&D Wood Products LLC

Hochstetler Daniel M

dba Songbird Hill Pets

Miller Robert J
dba Valley View Kennel

ADDRESSES

15370 CR 274
Coshocton, OH 43812

103 W Railroad
West Lafayette, OH 43845

23299 TR 420
Coshocton, OH 43812

33369 SR 643
Fresno, OH 43824

33040 CR 126
Millersburg, OH 44654

Grant K. Daugherty
Coshocton County Auditor
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