## STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

## LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

1/5/2024

Dec-23

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

## TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO:

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	<u>ADDRESSES</u>
16-107529	445120	Willscreek Grub & Pub Patio Inc	15370 CR 274 Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107531	722515	French Press Café	103 W Railroad West Lafayette, OH 43845
16-107532	321900	D&D Wood Products LLC	23299 TR 420 Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107534	112990	Hochstetler Daniel M dba Songbird Hill Pets	33369 SR 643 Fresno, OH 43824
16-107535	112990	Miller Robert J dba Valley View Kennel	33040 CR 126 Millersburg, OH 44654
			Grant K. Daugherty Coshocton County Auditor by adf